
Large Increase in FY 2016 Due to Transfers Directed by The FAST Act 

Large Increase in FY 2022 Due to Transfers Directed by The Infrastructure Investment and Jobs Act (IIJA)
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RECEIPTS EXPENDITURES BALANCE

FY TOTAL TOTAL In billions of Dollars

Year Income Outlays Balance
1957 $1,482,002,223 $965,666,734 $516,335,489 1957 1.48 0.96 0.51

$2,043,801,312 $1,511,602,876 $1,048,533,925 2.04 1.51 1.04
$2,087,699,772 $2,612,576,423 $523,657,274 2.08 2.61 0.52
$2,535,814,672 $2,940,251,130 $119,220,816 2.53 2.94 0.11
$2,799,012,042 $2,619,170,183 $299,062,675 2.79 2.61 0.29

1962 $2,955,462,295 $2,783,864,409 $470,660,561 1962 2.95 2.78 0.47
$3,292,965,983 $3,016,700,500 $746,926,044 3.29 3.01 0.74
$3,539,517,872 $3,645,013,032 $641,430,885 3.53 3.64 0.64
$3,669,544,099 $4,026,117,472 $284,857,512 3.66 4.02 0.28

1966 $3,924,108,065 $3,965,430,752 $243,534,824 1966 3.92 3.96 0.24
$4,455,087,182 $3,973,425,968 $725,196,037 4.45 3.97 0.72
$4,427,486,223 $4,171,110,450 $981,571,810 4.42 4.17 0.98
$4,689,830,348 $4,150,575,300 $1,520,826,858 4.68 4.15 1.52

1970 $5,469,036,748 $4,378,252,905 $2,611,610,700 1970 5.46 4.37 2.61
$5,725,433,175 $4,685,348,327 $3,651,695,549 5.72 4.68 3.65
$5,528,052,579 $4,690,217,383 $4,489,530,745 5.52 4.69 4.48
$5,912,193,845 $4,811,036,161 $5,590,688,429 5.91 4.81 5.59

1974 $6,674,976,054 $4,599,012,720 $7,666,651,763 1974 6.67 4.59 7.66
$6,773,827,097 $4,843,089,343 $9,597,389,516 6.77 4.84 9.59
$5,999,863,882 $6,520,603,490 $9,076,649,908 5.99 6.52 9.07
$7,302,298,922 $6,147,175,468 $10,163,645,958 7.30 6.14 10.16

1978 $7,566,594,393 $6,057,737,191 $11,672,503,160 1978 7.56 6.05 11.67
$8,046,098,140 $7,154,140,901 $12,564,460,399 8.04 7.15 12.56
$7,647,309,719 $9,212,310,600 $10,999,459,518 7.64 9.21 10.99
$7,433,745,253 $9,173,761,960 $9,259,442,811 7.43 9.17 9.25

1982 $7,822,180,642 $8,035,206,022 $9,046,417,431 1982 7.82 8.03 9.04
$8,852,836,912 $8,837,636,817 $9,061,617,527 8.85 8.83 9.06

$11,533,113,771 $10,384,238,574 $10,210,492,723 11.53 10.38 10.21
$12,906,446,591 $12,756,149,126 $10,360,790,188 12.90 12.75 10.36

1986 $13,305,558,377 $14,180,359,087 $9,485,989,478 1986 13.30 14.18 9.48
$12,727,407,714 $12,801,838,208 $9,411,558,985 12.72 12.80 9.41
$13,645,410,620 $14,037,861,948 $9,019,107,657 13.64 14.03 9.01
$15,134,371,303 $13,602,479,989 $10,550,998,970 15.13 13.60 10.55

1990 $13,453,149,036 $14,375,193,898 $9,628,954,108 1990 13.45 14.37 9.62
$15,303,483,749 $14,686,495,108 $10,245,942,748 15.30 14.68 10.24
$16,572,032,409 $15,517,751,304 $11,300,223,855 16.57 15.51 11.30
$16,863,816,660 $16,640,748,889 $11,523,291,626 16.86 16.64 11.52

1992 $17,004,863,808 $19,010,854,704 $9,517,300,730 1992 17.00 19.01 9.51
$19,376,618,820 $19,472,495,536 $9,421,424,014 19.37 19.47 9.42
$22,691,739,294 $19,995,345,291 $12,117,818,017 22.69 19.99 12.11
$21,314,071,486 $20,856,749,751 $12,575,717,905 21.31 20.85 12.57

1998 $24,306,631,468 $20,347,264,907 $16,535,084,466 1998 24.30 20.34 16.53
$33,823,212,561 $23,134,685,977 $19,206,255,624 33.82 23.13 19.20
$30,347,116,800 $26,999,828,032 $22,553,544,392 30.34 26.99 22.55
$26,916,515,471 $29,098,372,289 $20,371,687,574 26.91 29.09 20.37

2002 $27,982,936,920 $32,218,581,198 $16,136,043,296 2002 27.98 32.21 16.13
$28,964,000,380 $32,109,030,579 $12,991,383,753 28.96 32.10 12.99
$29,785,001,684 $31,971,266,118 $10,805,119,319 29.78 31.97 10.80
$32,908,563,055 $33,121,424,366 $10,592,258,008 32.90 33.12 10.59

2006 $33,701,602,791 $33,912,088,622 $9,014,016,672 2006 33.70 33.91 9.01
$34,309,927,656 $34,979,233,789 $8,110,431,947 34.30 34.97 8.11
$39,361,330,067 $37,011,932,298 $10,032,229,988 39.36 37.01 10.03
$37,317,478,837 $37,571,316,963 $8,881,337,691 37.31 37.57 8.88

2010 $44,892,516,174 $32,006,716,000 $20,743,269,254 2010 44.89 32.00 20.74
$32,009,946,734 $37,324,658,167 $14,322,538,907 32.00 37.32 14.32
$37,641,126,828 $41,149,826,814 $9,730,745,097 37.64 41.14 9.73
$37,704,152,645 $42,917,222,140 $3,771,061,477 37.70 42.91 3.77
$52,503,506,067 $43,791,139,004 $11,375,576,895 52.50 43.79 11.37

2015 $41,833,840,148 $42,951,543,212 $9,040,357,630 2015 41.83 42.95 9.04
$88,273,866,323 $44,787,377,375 $51,435,286,367 88.27 44.78 51.43
$36,107,910,274 $44,977,292,152 $41,443,048,874 36.10 44.97 41.44
$37,928,359,793 $45,132,338,718 $32,605,372,070 37.92 45.13 32.60
$38,985,055,961 $45,607,441,573 $24,651,555,437 38.98 45.60 24.65

2020 $37,710,546,458 $48,265,139,877 $12,540,879,012 2020 37.71 48.26 12.54
$48,445,056,747 $45,716,936,113 $14,264,103,331 48.44 45.71 14.26

############## $46,350,450,652 $98,913,138,075 ##### 46.35 98.91
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